©2020 ATG LED Lighting
10588 Monte Vista Avenue
Montclair, CA 91763
T: 951.245.6222
E: sales@ledlighting.com WPGP
Data subject to change. Last Edited: October 13,2020 8:52 AM
Guard Pack Wall Pack WPGP

• Can be used to replace HIDs up to 400W
• Alkali and salt erosion resistant
• Maintenance Free & Environmentally Friendly
5 YEAR
WARRANTY
©2020 ATG LED Lighting
10588 Monte Vista Avenue
Montclair, CA 91763
T: 951.245.6222
E: sales@ledlighting.com WPGP
Data subject to change. Last Edited: October 13,2020 8:52 AM
Guard Pack Wall Pack WPGP
Performace Chart
Model Number Wattage Efficacy Lumens B U G DLC ID
WPGP-28-40 28 129.8 3598 1 1 1 PLHXUHZE6AFZ
WPGP-28-50 28 131.0 3619 1 1 1 PL40FZ1X7LU5
WPGP-40-40 40 139.5 5184 2 2 1 PL6NBTCJI2JL
WPGP-40-50 40 140.8 5231 2 2 1 PLYFBASQDJ1N
WPGP-60-40 60 136.5 7554 2 2 1 PLCP44UM9GJ1
WPGP-60-50 60 137.7 7623 2 2 1 PLBDNZTM3TKW
WPGP-80-40 80 135.6 10189 3 2 1 PLGT4AEQSAQI
WPGP-80-50 80 136.9 10283 3 2 1 PL1ITNA8SGEW
Application Construction
Directly mount on to any vertical surface over a
standard 4’’ outlet box or for surface wiring.
Constructed in a heavy-duty die cast aluminum with